ensthetics

ClIl RUGIA ESTETI CA

PROCEDURE COSTS
2026

Lipo (Small Body)

BMI -Body Max Index <25

Lipo (Medium Body)

BMI -Body Max Index 25.1-29.9

Lipo (Large Body)

3700
4400
5000

O BMI -Body Max Index 30 -35
= add Fat transfer (BBL) 375
— Full body Lipo needed
Single Zone Lipo 1900
Options: Abdomen, Lower Back, Upper back, arms, inner tighs
g({id ll-bllDf Lip“o d(E’rg_:hibnég) 600
I§ed’rouch ging_lhe zone Lipo 1900
Full Body Retouch Lipo 2800
Tummytuck 5600
Mini tummytuck 2500
% Extended Tummytuck 6300
= Circular Tummytuck 6800
E Back only Tummytuck 3200
>
> Upper Tummytuck 3200
'IF'umr_ny’ruck Scar Revision 1250
Mus_clet Corset Revision 3750
“ fxrml |Fi£t (%lffgfqutihoplosty) 3200
= _Leq_ Litt (Cruroplasty) 3200
inner-tight Lift
5 Back or Side Cut (Dorsoplasty] 2750

Skin Cut below the armpit/lateral side of the breast

*Prices in US Dollars.
*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day
*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.



BREASTS

OTHER PROCEDURES

*Prices in US Dollars.

*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day

ensthetics

ClIl RUGIA ESTETI CA

PROCEDURE COSTS
2026

Implants

Under or on top of muscle

Breastlift
NO implants

Breastlift + implants

Breast Reduction

Downsizing the breast

Areola Revision

Reduction or correction

Implant Removal

Simple Explantation

Implant with Capsule Removal

Implants Rechange

without any capsule removal

Man breast removal

Gynecomastia Gland removal and Lipo

Gastric Sleeve

Scar Revisions

Medical Evaluation Required

Simple Face Suture

Medical Evaluation Required

Single Body Suture

Medical Evaluation Rez/uired

Vaginal Laser CO2

For innner vaginal skin stretching

Labiaplas

Reconstruccion of the outer vaginal labia

Vaginal Reconstruction

For urinary incontinence / made by ginecologyst

Tubaric Oclution

Surgery to stop having babies - made by ginecologyst
only combined with tummytuck

*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.

4650

4650
5250
4850
1250
2500

3150
4200

3200

5600
650

650
500
650
1800
4400
1000



ensthetics

C 1l RUGI I A

ESTETI CA

PROCEDURE COSTS
2026

Upper Eye lids (B

Upper eye lid cut

Lower Eye Lids (B

Lower lids with fat bags

Brow lift

Reiase the brow with a small cut

Liplift

ep
cp

Raise the upper lift without volume

Facelift
No Neck Included

Necklift

No Face Included

Do it together

with no muscle or skin problem

Rhinoplas

Functional and aesthetic

Chin implant

Under Local Anesthesia

FACE PROCEDURES

Chin & Neck Lip

Face and Neck lift

O

Bucal Fat Removal

narop

narop

Ear Pining (Otoplasty)
Botox (By the Unit)

Price may vary according to each patients need

Filler- Hialuronic Acid

Precahrged 1ml Sirynge

Restylane, Juverderm

and other H.A. brands

Fractiona

Price per Zone

Sculptra,

And other skin regenerator brands

Facial Fat Transfer

Use your own fat as filler

Wart Remova

CO2 lLaser
Radiesse,nctf135HA

Under Local anestesia - cut or cauterized

Wart Remova

under Local anestesia

*Prices in US Dollars.

asty)
asty)

(non suture)

(with suture)

*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day
*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.

1250
1250

1000

900
4300

4300
5250

1800

4300
1250

650
1800

275
420
400

600
650

40
180
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PROCEDURE COSTS
2026

Lipo + implants (Small body])
BBL- fat transfer Included

Lipo + Implants (Medium Body)

BBL- fat transfer Included

Lipo + Implants (Large Body])

BBL- fat transfer Included

add Breastlift

To any of the previous combos

LIPO+BREASTS

Lipo + Tummytuck (Small body)

BBL- fat transfer Included

Lipo + Tummytuck (Medium Body)

BBL- fat transfer Included

Lipo + Tummytuck (Large Body)

BBL- fat transfer Included

add extended cut

To any of the previous combos

LIPO+TUMMYTUCK

Mommymakeover with Implants
BBL- fat transfer Included

Mommymakeover with Breastlift
BBL- fat transfer Included

Mommymakeover with Implants +
Breastlift

BBL- fat transfer Included

add extended cut

To any of the previous combos

MOMMYMAKEOVER

PRP Plasma Face

Facial

.aser Hair Removal

AND MORE

Tatto Removal

Lobuloplasty

*Prices in US Dollars.
*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day
*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.

7500
8000

8500
600

8000
8500
9000

600

9500
10000

10500
600

150
60
25
50

370



