

ensthetics

C I R U G Í A E S T É T I C A

PROCEDURE COSTS 2026

EN
PAG 1

LIPO

Lipo (Small Body) BMI -Body Max Index <25	3700
Lipo (Medium Body) BMI -Body Max Index 25.1-29.9	4400
Lipo (Large Body) BMI -Body Max Index 30 -35	5000
add Fat transfer (BBL) Full body Lipo needed	375
Single Zone Lipo Options: Abdomen, Lower Back, Upper back, arms, inner thighs	1900
add HD Lipo (Etching) Only available for small and medium body	600
Retouch single zone Lipo Made in surgery Room with anesthesiologist	1900
Full Body Retouch Lipo BBL included- Available only for Ensthetics previous works	2800

TUMMYTUCK

Tummytuck	5600
Mini tummytuck	2500
Extended Tummytuck	6300
Circular Tummytuck	6800
Back only Tummytuck	3200
Upper Tummytuck	3200
Tummytuck Scar Revision For previous tummytucks made outside Ensthetics	1250
Muscle Corset Revision For previous tummytucks made outside Ensthetics	3750

OTHERS

Arm Lift (Braquioplasty) Removal of skin and fat from the arm	3200
Leg Lift (Cruroplasty) inner tight lift	3200
Back or Side Cut (Dorsoplasty) Skin Cut below the armpit/lateral side of the breast	2750

*Prices in US Dollars.

*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day

*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.

ensthetics

C I R U G Í A E S T É T I C A

PROCEDURE COSTS 2026

EN
PAG 2

BREASTS

Implants Under or on top of muscle	4650
Breastlift NO implants	4650
Breastlift + implants	5250
Breast Reduction Downsizing the breast	4850
Areola Revision Reduction or correction	1250
Implant Removal Simple Explantation	2500
Implant with Capsule Removal	3150
Implants Recharge without any capsule removal	4200
Man breast removal Gynecomastia Gland removal and Lipo	3200

OTHER PROCEDURES

Gastric Sleeve	5600
Scar Revisions Medical Evaluation Required	650
Simple Face Suture Medical Evaluation Required	650
Single Body Suture Medical Evaluation Required	500
Vaginal Laser CO2 For inner vaginal skin stretching	650
Labiaplasty Reconstruction of the outer vaginal labia	1800
Vaginal Reconstruction For urinary incontinence / made by gynecologist	4400
Tubaric Oclution Surgery to stop having babies - made by gynecologist only combined with tummytuck	1000

*Prices in US Dollars.

*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day

*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.

ensthetics

C I R U G Í A E S T É T I C A

PROCEDURE COSTS 2026

EN
PAG 3

FACE PROCEDURES

Upper Eye lids (Blepharoplasty) <small>Upper eye lid cut</small>	1250
Lower Eye Lids (Blepharoplasty) <small>Lower lids with fat bags</small>	1250
Brow lift <small>Reiase the brow with a small cut</small>	1000
Liplift <small>Raise the upper lift without volume</small>	900
Facelift <small>No Neck Included</small>	4300
Necklift <small>No Face Included</small>	4300
Face and Neck lift <small>Do it together</small>	5250
Chin & Neck Lipo <small>with no muscle or skin problem</small>	1800
Rhinoplasty <small>Functional and aesthetic</small>	4300
Chin implant <small>Under Local Anesthesia</small>	1250
Bucal Fat Removal	650
Ear Pining (Otoplasty)	1800
Botox (By the Unit) <small>Price may vary according to each patients need</small>	6
Filler- Hialuronic Acid <small>Precahrged 1ml Siryngge</small>	275
Restylane, Juverderm <small>and other H.A. brands</small>	420
Fractional CO2 Laser <small>Price per Zone</small>	400
Sculptra, Radiesse, nctf135HA <small>And other skin regenerator brands</small>	600
Facial Fat Transfer <small>Use your own fat as filler</small>	650
Wart Removal (non suture) <small>Under Local anesthesia - cut or cauterized</small>	40
Wart Removal (with suture) <small>under Local anesthesia</small>	180

*Prices in US Dollars.

*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day

*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.

LIPO+BREASTS

Lipo + implants (Small body) BBL- fat transfer Included	7500
Lipo + Implants (Medium Body) BBL- fat transfer Included	8000
Lipo + Implants (Large Body) BBL- fat transfer Included	8500
add Breastlift To any of the previous combos	600

LIPO+TUMMYTUCK

Lipo + Tummytuck (Small body) BBL- fat transfer Included	8000
Lipo + Tummytuck (Medium Body) BBL- fat transfer Included	8500
Lipo + Tummytuck (Large Body) BBL- fat transfer Included	9000
add extended cut To any of the previous combos	600

MOMMYMAKEOVER

Mommymakeover with Implants BBL- fat transfer Included	9500
Mommymakeover with Breastlift BBL- fat transfer Included	10000
Mommymakeover with Implants + Breastlift BBL- fat transfer Included	10500
add extended cut To any of the previous combos	600

AND MORE

PRP Plasma Face	150
Facial	60
Laser Hair Removal	25
Tatto Removal	50
Lobuloplasty	370

*Prices in US Dollars.

*It can be paid in mexican pesos, the price will vary according to the currency exchange of each day

*Some of the procedures are subject to a 300 USD deposit, that can be made thru ZELLE.